
Pachet materiale electrice si sanitare

I.D.: 47063284

Data publicarii	08.06.20	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 435,48 RON - 435,48 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cant. P.U. Valoare Banda izolatoare 2 4.12 8.24 Gaz prop-but. 1 4.12 4.12 Adaptor apa 1 8.32 8.32 Adaptor apa 1 6.64 6.64 Teu PE 32 1 9.16 9.16 Cot PE 32 2 7.48 14.96 Tub neon 18w 1 5.80 5.80 Bec led E27 10w 5 13.36 66.80 Robinet coltar 1/2-3/8 1 15.88 15.88 Bec halogen 2 4.96 9.92 Bec halogen 2 6.64 13.28 Lacat 1 13.36 13.36 Butelie gaz 1 259.00 259.00 Total: 435.48
